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AAE=ANAPEIA 2018 - ALEXANDRIA 2018
OEZZAAONIKH - THESSALONIKI

30 Noe - 02 Ask 2018

ZYMMETOXEZ ava ArQ2NIZMA

50m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (50)

30/11/2018 Anoy.

1

2

MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio KaTtnyopic ZUHHETOXNAG
147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ NEAN 00:30.02
131913 OQAH A®POAITH 1997 APHZ 'YN. 00:30.7,
MAMNAAOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 1994 NO AEMEzOY 'YN. 00:3
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP NEAN 00:
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 KP-A 0@
180433 ATAOOKAEQYZ A®POAITH 2002 QKEANOZ NEAN % 1
181003 AIATZOY MONIKA PA®KA 2004 APHZz KP-A & .15
157277 MMNIPMMNA ANAZTAZIA 2005 NMAO MK-A 00v32.21
147373 MMNAKOITANNH MAPIA 2002 NOAAPIZ NEAN 0:32.21
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:32.24
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.z.2.2005 KP- 00:32.25
137641 KAANOOQNOQY TZIOPTZIA-MAPIANNA 1999 AZ.AAMI.IQ WV% 00:32.26
158414 I'AKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:32.46
153104 MEPIZTOYAH BAIA 2003 I'z.BH NIKH 00:32.78
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. P 00:32.87
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ AN 00:33.00
155102 TZOKAKTZIAOY KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM Q KP-A 00:33.01
155049 XATZHKQNZTANTINQOY ZO®IA 2002 MAOK NEAN 00:33.13
156318 KAZAMAEPH BIKTQPIA 2003 Ir'z.BH @ KP-A 00:33.14
138074 AO®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NAO 'YN. 00:33.15
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH NEAN 00:33.19
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA KP-A 00:33.27
IQANNIAOQOY EPIKA YEMEZOY MK-B 00:33.35
160393 NTANNOYAAKH IMEQPI'IA KP-A 00:33.79
160969 MIXTATZH XPIZTINA MANZEP MK-A 00:33.97
156381 XAPIZH IQANNA KP-A 00:33.98
156913 AATZIOY EAENH AEA.MTOA. KP-A 00:34.15
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 003 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 00:34.36
STEDANOBITZ ZONIA 2004 NO AEMEzOY KP-A 00:34.50
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 00:34.59
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO KP-A 00:34.69
162407 ANTQNIAAQY EAENH 2006 NHP.BEPOIA MK-B 00:34.78
157171 MAPIOIFAQY MYPTQ-EY. 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:34.95
129028 BAPEATZIAOQOY EIPHN 1996 NO MAKEA YN 00:35.07
162342 MNMOAYXPONAKH ©EONI 2005 MANZEP MK-A 00:35.11
AIAOYPH AEZHOI@ 2002 NO AEMEzOY NEAN 00:35.11
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.I.KA KP-A 00:35.34
166341 AAAKIAQY © OM 2006 APHZ MK-B 00:35.49
162895 TATTH MAP, WANH 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A 00:35.68
157837 MOAYZH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:35.86
159475 MANAAH Y ANAZTAZIA 2004 OEANAB KP-A 00:35.89
162368 MYAQ EOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK MK-A 00:36.70
166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 2006 MAOK MK-B 00:37.32
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ MK-A 00:37.77
STOJANOVSKA KALINA 2006 FYROM ST MK-B 00:38.40
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ KP-A 00:39.44
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA KP-A
178610 ZAMAAIAOY AGHNA 1993 NEAMNOAH 'YN.
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MAOK MK-A
185861 NIKOAAIAOQOY XPIZTIANA 2004 Mrz KP-A
50m YMNTIO - ANAPQN (50) 30/11/2018 Anoy.
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwpareio Kartnyopic ZUHHETOXAG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 00:26.91
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122602 KONTIZAZ MIXAHA 1995 NMAOK ANAP 00:26.93

123626 TTANNOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 1996 Oz Il ANAP 00:27.20

175417 ZOPMNHX BAITEAHZ 1994 EOONO® ANAP 00:27.55
KONNAPHZ ZEMIMAZTIAN 1995 NO AEMEzZOY ANAP 00:27.60

147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZz EOHB 00:27.91

180423 MOYIHZ ZO®OKAHZ 2002 TzMnepPI=T EOHB 00:28.11

158275 O®YKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon MAIA 00:28.22

129139 2TOlNOZ OQTIOZ 1997 NOXAAK ANAP 00:28.25

157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 MAOK MAIA 00:28.47

139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP 00:28.78

147284 MNMANAIOAOIOZ EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZTC 2002 MNMAOK EOHB 00:29.08

136712 PAITOYZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1999 MAOK ANAP 00:29.58

147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZz EOHB

180429 TMAMAKYPIAKQOY AAE=HZ 2002 NOXAN EOHB

158889 AAAMOZ XPHZTOx 2003 A.E.TPIK MAIA

131006 ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NO MAKEA ANAP

166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZz MAIA

164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDGANO 2001 KAO OEPMAI EOHB

159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZz 2003 MAOK MAIA

160848 ZI2KOZ AMOZTONOZ 2005 MAOK Mn-A

142177 NEANAKHZ XPHZTOZ 2000 ANOAPTYP ANAP

158858 >KOYPAETOX EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.T1.KA MAL

155452 OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MAPAZKEY/ 2002 MANZEP EO®

133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANG©

157355 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 OBAK

158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOX 2004 MAOK

158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOX 2005 NOPEGYM -A

164298 KATZANTQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 NOAAPIZ Mn-A

147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZz EOHB

160493 >ABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAK/\@ MAIA

158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A. MAIA

159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 A MAIA

155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ EOHB

164274 >TAMATIOY AHMHTPIOZ MAIA

163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA MAIA

160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA MAIA

158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ A.Z.MN.KA MAIA

166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ AMOAKAA Mn-A

185837 MATZAAIAHZ ANTQNHZ 002 NOKAAAMK EOHB

143306 TKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH ANAP

124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN @ 1995 NO MAKEA ANAP

143506 TABAANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ ANAP
50m EAEYOEPO - FY@(QN (50) 30/11/2018 Anoy.
MPOKPIMATIKOI \

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic ZUHHETOXAG
152563 XATZH MAPIA \ 2002 APHZ NEAN 00:26.95
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 MAOK 'YN. 00:27.11
154955 ANTQNIAAQY NIANH 2001 MAOK NEAN 00:27.19
137732 NAYAOMOYAQY 2000 Ozon YN. 00:27.38
180433 AFAGOKAEQXY; 2002 QKEANOZ NEAN 00:27.40
147277 ZTE®AN 2002 APHZz NEAN 00:27.63
154608 AANTQY 2003 ANOI KP-A 00:27.66

MERIZA AL 1998 ALB 'YN. 00:27.70
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 APHZ NEAN 00:27.77
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MNMAOK NEAN 00:27.96
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK NEAN 00:28.02
147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH 2001 NMAOK NEAN 00:28.46
157353 ZYNAIOY MAPIA 2003 Mrz KP-A 00:28.47
160402 KAPIrA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 KP-A 00:28.53
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ KP-A 00:28.59
153709 BAAXOY ArAGH 2002 NOBA NEAN 00:28.63
154944 TMOAYXPONIAAQY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 ATAAN.GEZ NEAN 00:28.65
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:28.81
160991 TEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:28.84
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:29.11
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162200
147226
157277
147952
167171
180427
131931
159342
157138
166341
155069
158276
158445
159685

153399
159188
162111
158792
162336
157391
161547
164875
162943
162419
162283
158611

162549
156464
157397
156172
162201
166012
160377
162895
166975
164902
161864
132863
163245
178610
159703
169566
162407
131849
158949
129028

NAOAPA XPIZTINA

ZOPMIAQY EAIZABET
MMIPMMA ANAZTAZIA

PIZKOY ZTYAIANH
MOAYZOYAH OATA

ZHNQNOZ AHMHTPIANA
MMNAAAKTZH POAANOH-XPIZTINA
KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
KOTTA ZTAYPOYAA

AAAKIAQY ©EOAQPA
AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
ATAMANTOIOYAQY KYPIAKH
KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH
=ENIAQY EYAITEAIA
ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH
MAMAIQANNOY KQNZTANTINA
TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTMOINA
AITTA AIKATEPINH

FKOIKA XPIZTINA

NANOY BAZIAIKH

KAAENH ZQTHPIA

MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

XAZA EAIAN

FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQOY EAENH
MOYPATIAQY XPYZOMHIH
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA
ATAOYPH AEZMOINA
TPIKIQNH MEQPIIA
MANNAKOY HAIA
MMIAIOYZH TATIANH
FEAAAAPH ZTE®DANIA
ANTQNIOY ZQH
XAAKIAQY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH
TATTH MAPIA >XTYAIANH
KAMEPAA NOAANAA
AOYTZOIMOYAQY ZOdIA
NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
ZTADYAAIAQY XPYZOYAA
KAMMNOYPH KYPIAKH
ZAMAAIAQOY AGHNA

XATZETOIAOY APIAANH \Q

MAYPIAQOY EYZTAOGIA
ANTQNIAAOY EAENH
TZAMPAZH XPIZTI

FAAITH AIKATEPI
BAPEATZIAQOY N

9

004
1996
2005
1993
2004
2005
2006
1997
2004
1996

NAOK MNK-A 00

MAOK NEAN 00

NAO MNK-A 00

HPAKAHZ NEAN 00

HPAKAHZ MNK-A 00

NOXAN KP-A 00

AZQN 40 EK 'YN. 00

MAKEAONIK KP-A 00

Z.BH NIKH KP-A 00

APHZ MnK-B 00

(0]0JC] NEAN 00

OAYMI.BOA KP-A 00

MAKEAONIK KP-A

KAO ©EPMAI KP-A

NO AEMEZOY KP-A

NOBA KP-A

NEAMOAH KP-A

APHZ KP-A

K.2.2.2005 KP-A

K.2.2.2005 KP-A

NEAMOAH KP-A

OBAK KP-

NEAMOAH KP@ 00:

A.lZ.M.KA 00

APHZ 00

MAKEAONIK P, 00

XANGO -A 00

NO AEMEZO NEAN 00
KP-A 00
KP-A 00
KP-A 00
KP-A 00
MnK-A 00
MNnK-B 00
NEAN 00
MK-A 00
MNnK-B 00
MnK-A 00

ATMNOAKAA KP-A 00

NEAMOAH I'YN. 00

HPAKAHZ MNK-A 00

NEAMOAH I'YN. 00

AMNOAKAA KP-A 00

K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 00

NHP.BEPOIA MnK-B

NOBA IF'YN.

K.A.NAOYZA KP-A

NO MAKEA I'YN.

:29.13
:29.21
:29.33
:29.43
:29.51
:29.59
129.65
:29.65
:29.84
:29.84
:29.87
:29.94

a4

50m EAE - ANAPQN (50) 30/11/2018 Anoy.
MPOKP (0]

AM Ovoparsiit uﬁ E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic ZUHMHETOXAG
140151 KPANIAZ PIAQN 2000 AOMN® ANAP 00:23.64
147476 ZOYMI OFAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2002 MANZEP EOHB 00:23.66
136711 PAITOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 MAOK ANAP 00:23.86
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 APHZz EOHB 00:23.87
139705 BEAIAAHZ TEQPII0 1999 ANOAPIYP ANAP 00:24.44

KONNAPHZ ZEMMAZTIAN 1995 NO AEMEzOY ANAP 00:24.50
154259 KAIKHZ MAPIOZ 2002 AEAO®IIEP EOHB 00:24.58
143518 AHMNIOZ NMAOYTAPXOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:24.59
175417 ZOPIMNHZ BAITEAHZ 1994 EOOIO® ANAP 00:25.11
154411 ANMOZTOANAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 MNMAO MAIA 00:25.38
116255 TMIMINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ ANAP 00:25.41
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:25.49
155456 MAMAAOINMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK MAIA 00:25.57
142116 NMATEAHZ MAPKOZ 2001 ANOI EOHB 00:25.64
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130540
135404
168357
180429
143399
155428
155379
180425
155213
129139
164861
159897
160488
180424
156942
156037
136131
180428

157176

MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ

NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ

OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAMAKYPIAKOY AAE=HZ
MAMXIANOZ MEQPIIOZ
2KOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MITEAAAZ MAPINOZ

ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2TOlMO0Z ®QTIOX

EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®ANO

ZOETZ0Z OAAMIMOYPHX AHMHTPIO!:

KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
NIKOAAIAHZ NIKOAAZ

KAMAAAZ NIKOAAOZ-PAGAHA
KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
TZAPTZAAHZ XPHZTOZ
XATZHXPIZTO®H KQNZTANTINOZ
PAMNTOMNOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ
NERUSHENKO VALERIY
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ

1998 APHZ

1998 APHZ

2004 MAKEAONIK
2002 NOXAN
2000 MAKEAONIK
2001 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2003 NMAO

2002 APHZ

1997 NOXAAK
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 OEANAB
2004 HPAKAHZ
2002 M=nepPI=T
2004 OEANAB
2002 APHZ

1998 NOBA

2002 NOXAN
2002 NO AEMEzOY
2005 NO AEMEzOY
2003 HPAKAHZ

00726.

e
00:27.07
0:27.10

00:25.77
00:25.84
00:25.85
00:25.87
00:25.93
00:26.01
00:26.06
00:26.14
00:26.30
00:26.33
00:26.51

5

135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ ANA 0
TZANOZ M'EQPIIoz 2004 NO AEMEzOY HA@ 00:27.10
158317 KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHZ 2004 KOAPAM 00:27.12
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZz 00:27.31
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002 NHP.BEPOIA 00:27.34
158858 ZKOYPAETOX EYOYMIOX 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA IA 00:27.40
158889 AAAMOZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.E.TPIK MAIA 00:27.42
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEANO MAIA 00:27.48
146690 BEIOTAANHZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 MNMAO @ EOHB 00:27.53
158424 MIXAHAIAHZ BAZINAEIOZ A Mr-A 00:27.73
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAIA 00:27.79
STOJANOVSKI ANDREJ I'ST MAIA 00:27.80
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ MITOA MAIA 00:27.94
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ NO MAKEA MAIA 00:27.97
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ EOHB 00:28.31
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOX NOPEGYM Mr-A 00:28.99
164298 KATZANTQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NOAAPIZ Mn-A 00:29.99
122602 KONTIZAZ MIXAHA 995 MAOK ANAP
155706 KAMIMAAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2002 NHPEAZ OPE EOHB
185860 OEPAIMONTOZ NQProz 2002 NOBA EOHB
145756 NAAMIMPIAAHZ KQNZTANTIN 2002 NOBA EOHB
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX @ 2003 MAOK MAIA
176573 ANTQNIOY NIKOAAOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA
136712 PAITOYZHZ KQNZTA 1999 NMAOK ANAP
159521 BAPZAMHZ NEQPTI 2001 00O EOHB
107567 AHMHTPIAAHZ =T 1989 OzonN ANAP
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN (50) 30/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ
AM Ovopan-:n;jﬁl}; E.l ZwpaTeio KaTtnyopic ZUHHETOXNAG
159818 IQANNI A 2005 r'z.BH NIKH MK-A 05:05.11
155030 TEPZIAO AZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK NEAN 05:06.20
136775 NAQY TPA 1998 NOKAANAMK 'YN. 05:06.77
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK KP-A 05:13.77
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 05:14.55
157077 TZAANOYXQOY XAPOYANAA 2004 I'z.BH NIKH KP-A 05:18.88
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZz NEAN 05:22.69
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 05:23.53
159175 TKOYTZIBEAAKH FEQPIIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 05:27.85
158261 AEPBENTAH KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM KP-A 05:30.94
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 05:34.05
157024 BAZIAEIAAQOY NMOAY=ENH 2005 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A 05:38.20
SEBETIAN MONA 2006 ANE=APTHTH MK-B 05:45.00
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 MK-A 05:50.02
159475 MAMNAAHMHTPIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 OEANAB KP-A 05:51.45
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158609 NKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZz KP-A 05:52.17
164237 KAZTEPAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK KP-A
158599 MANMAITANNIAQY EAENH 2004 NHPEAZ OPE KP-A
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ MK-A
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (50) 30/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 6
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic ZUHMHETOXAG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ ANAP 04:27.29
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAKEAONIK EOHB 04:34.95
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 04:37.03
140129 N'ENKIANIAHZ MANAIIQTHZ-OPOEA:Z 2000 IAZONAZ ANAP 04:40.51
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OEPMAI EOHB 04:40.75
145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZz EOHB
157078 MIAPITHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 I'z.BH NIKH MAIA
156380 ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 Ir'z.BH NIKH MAIA
140947 PQMANOZ MNMAYAOZ 2000 NOKANAMK ANAP
157418 MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOz 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10x 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA :50.
136812 AITEAOMOYAOX MIXAHA 1999 APHZ ANAP 04Y51.
157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX 2003 NHPEAZ OPE MAIA ?7 :52.
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI EOHB 04:53.33
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAL 04:55.97
165219 AIAKOZ IQANNHZ 2005 r'z.BH NIKH Hﬂ% 05:04.17
156174 TKEKAZ NAZAPOZ-TANATIQTHZ 2004 I'z.BH NIKH 05:04.78
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 05:05.25
154861 KANAMITOYKAZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 I'z.BH NIKH 05:08.55
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 APHZz IA 05:09.20
162272 TZINABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONI MAIA 05:10.31
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.A.NA MAIA 05:10.60
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA 2005 KOAPA@ Mn-A 05:10.83
162245 ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ 2006 OGA nrn-B 05:21.24
159267 MMNAOY®OAZ MIXAHA 2005 Mn-A 05:26.18
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 % NIK MAIA 05:30.76
180426 METOYZHZ NEQPIIO 20 MAIA
185837 MATZAAIAHZ ANTQNHZ 2 ANAMK EOHB
800m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN 30/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX \ 7
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO (x\\ .F. ZwyaTeio KaTtnyopic ZUHHETOXNAG
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH \2003 APHZ KP-A 09:03.57
156989 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MOZ.IQAN. KP-A 09:14.28
141092 INANNOINOYAQY NE(DE/\H—EYAFF@ 2001 ANOI NEAN 09:15.27
155556 KIQZIA AAE=IA 2002 MAOK NEAN 09:22.07
155030 TEPZIAQOY AGANAZIA @ 2002 MAKEAONIK NEAN 09:22.29
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQT! 2002 KOAPAM NEAN 09:24.70
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MA 2002 NOBA NEAN 09:28.17
162268 TAMAAOIOYAOY I 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 09:31.63
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY E 1998 APHX 'YN. 09:34.93
160433 TPIANTADYAAL MARPAZKEYH 2004 NOBA KP-A 09:55.54
156043 2002 APHZz NEAN 10:05.02
158958 2005 KOAPAM MK-A 10:08.83
161146 2005 r'z.BH NIKH MK-A 10:11.94
159439 2004 APHZ KP-A 10:15.01
158478 ] W 2004 APHZz KP-A 10:17.32
1500m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 30/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 8
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio KaTtnyopic ZUHHETOXNAG
147924 MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 NOKAANAMK EOHB 15:46.27
132612 AANAOITANNHZ ASTEPIOZ 1997 NAOK ANAP 15:51.22
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK EOHB 15:57.76
145164 AIAZITHZ MIXAHA 2002 ANOAPTYP EOHB 15:59.82
147917 TKOYNTOYMHZ AAMMNPOX 2001 NOKAANAMK EOHB 16:14.26
147446 MAYPOI'TANNHZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ 2003 NOAAE= MAIA 16:21.03
139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-Z/ 1999 MAOK ANAP 16:31.75
154024 TPOBATAZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 ANOI MAIA 16:34.16
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZz MAIA 16:35.82
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153511 >TAMOZ AMNOZTOAOz 2003 OAYMI1.BOA MAIA 16:42.80
147474 MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 KOAPAM MAIA 16:55.02
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 17:00.33
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOX 2004 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 17:27.34
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZz MAIA 17:32.65
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 17:35.79
160960 KAPAZABBAZ ZIMYPIAQN MANATIQTH 2005 NOAAE= Mr-A 18:14.15
100m MPOZEIO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 1/12/2018 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio KaTtnyopic ZUHHETOXNAG
154018 BOIANTZOIAOQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK KP-A 01:16.68
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:17.40
131849 TZAMPAZH XPIZTINA 1997 NOBA 'YN.
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MAOK MK-A
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MNMAOK KP-A
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
162254 >APANTOIMNOYAQY AANAEZANAPA 2004 NOAAE= KP-A 01:20.
157837 MNMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA KP-A 01¥21.
154948 KIOZKEPIAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK NEAN 1:21.62
157024 BAZIAEIAAQOY NMOAY=ENH 2005 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A 01:21.64
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ KP- 01:21.70
166975 KAMEPAA NOAANAA 2006 AZ.AAMIN.IQ HK@ 01:21.99
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:22.12
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZz 01:22.14
161323 AIITIAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ P, 01:23.28
161182 MNMAATANQY ZAIMPH MAPKEAANA 2004 KOAPAM -A 01:25.15
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ KP-A 01:25.18
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AIMNOAK KP-A 01:25.38
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ NEAN 01:25.47
168521 TZIAMMNAZH EIPHNH XPYZOBAAANT( E KP-A 01:25.48
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA KP-A 01:25.73
158599 MANMAITANNIAQY EAENH OPE KP-A 01:26.08
STOJANOVSKA KALINA M ST MK-B 01:26.35
158258 KOYMIATH ZO®IA MK-A 01:26.54
166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA MK-B 01:26.63
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH KP-A 01:26.64
158445 KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:26.79
162208 AMOZTOAOQOY IQANNA 005 APHX MK-A 01:26.99
162186 AMOZTOAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ MK-A 01:27.41
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA @ 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:27.85
161129 XANTZAPIAOQOY EYAITEAIA 2005 AAP-TITA MK-A 01:28.09
166055 ®PEITIAOY MAPIA @ 2006 APHZz MK-B 01:28.30
161864 NIKOAAIAQY ZTE®ANIA \ 2004 ATMOAKAA KP-A 01:28.36
166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA % 2006 MAOK MK-B 01:28.68
127325 >TAMATIOY XPIZTI 1995 KAO GEPMAI 'YN.
100m MNPOz0O -/ANAPQN (50) 1/12/2018 Npwi
MPOKPIMA
AM OVOUATEN®YUHO N E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic ZUHMHETOXAG
143452 2001 HPAKAHZ EOHB 01:02.98
145849 2001 APHZz EOHB 01:03.40
140151 2000 AOMN® ANAP 01:03.70
155830 2002 MNMAO EOHB 01:04.93
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. EOHB 01:05.02
153681 PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2000 Ozon ANAP 01:06.30
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOANAOZ 1998 APHZ ANAP 01:06.64
147458 KOYMOYNAQOYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 KOAPAM EOHB 01:07.54
135248 TITOMOYAOZ ' ABPIHA 1998 MAOK ANAP 01:07.92
156850 XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZz EOHB 01:08.78
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OEPMAI EOHB 01:09.17
74349 TMAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1982 MAOK ANAP 01:09.39
136812 AITTEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ ANAP 01:10.36
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 APHZz MAIA 01:11.04
157078 MIAPITHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 I'z.BH NIKH MAIA 01:12.82
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 APHZz MAIA 01:12.84
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157829
155456
154121
156421
162279
133299
145756
157826
157262
160984
158495
154861
158449
158975

160622

157539
164074
156012
162736
155244
161915
143297
166221
163438

135087
159521

ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA

MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 NMAOK
OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 NAOK
AEONTIAAHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 NOAAPIZ
KYTMPIANIAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
AHMOY ZTE®ANOZ-EYPINIAHZ 1997 MOZ.IQAN.
NAMMPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 NOBA
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
AEBEZ ®QTIOZ 2003 NAOK
KAZZIAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 NOAAE=

KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ
KAANAMITOYKAZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMXIANOZ MANAIQTHX
MAPAIAHZ ®IAINMOZ
KQZTEKOIAOY ANAZTAZHZ
TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA
TZANOZ M'EQPIIOZ
BAKANAZ MOAYZ

2004 A.l.Z.N.KA
2004 rz.BH NIKH
2003 MAKEAONIK
2004 NOAAE=
2002 NO AEMEzOY
2005 KOAPAM
2004 NO AEMEzOY
2005 NO AEMEzOY

OEOCAQPHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2004 NOAAPIZ
MANQAOMOYAOZ ASTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ
XATZETOIAOY ArHZIANAOZ 2002 AMOAKAA
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ

BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOS
STAMATAKHE MAZXAAHZ
ATTEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOZ
BAPZAKOZ BQMAS
NTAOYNTAKHS EMMANOYHA
©EOABPOY OPEXTHE
BAAXOMOYAQZ IQANNHE 1997 MAOK
BAP=AMHE FEQPIIO= 2001 00O @
100m NETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (50)
MPOKPIMATIKOI

2003 AEA.MTOA.
2003 NHPEAZ OPE
2000 NEAIOAH
2005 AMOAKAA

ANAP

; 01:22.33
2003 O
2002 NO AEMEZO

MNAIA
MAIA
E®HB
MAIA
MNAIA

E®HB
MAIA
MNAIA
Mnr-A
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
E®HB
Mnr-A
NAIA
Mnn-A
MNAIA
Mnn-A

1:21.27

01:22.68

E®HB 01:25.50
ANAP
E®HB

1/12/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Kartnyopic ZUHHETOXAG
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY FEQPI'IA KP-A 01:04.74
153709 BAAXOY ArAGH NEAN 01:05.20
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 'YN. 01:05.57
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH NEAN 01:05.66
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA NEAN 01:07.08
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 003 NAOK KP-A 01:07.16
159175 TKOYTZIBEAAKH NEQPIIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:07.45
161445 MANAAOIMOYAQOY MNMANAIIQTA @ 2004 MAOK KP-A 01:07.97

MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALB 'YN. 01:08.00
147725 OEOAQPH XPYZOBAAANT \@ZP 2002 NOAAPIZ NEAN 01:08.32
155099 BAZIAEIAAQY EYOPOZY 2003 KOAPAM KP-A 01:08.54
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYX 1998 APHX 'YN. 01:08.95
128565 MANGA EAAH 1996 NOKAANAMK 'YN. 01:09.10
137641 KAANODQNOQY TZIO APIANNA 1999 AZ.AAMI.IQ 'YN. 01:09.13
180427 ZHNQNOZ AHM IA 2003 NOXAN KP-A 01:09.26
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 APHZz KP-A 01:10.06
141462 MMAAANH —ANOH 2000 MAOK 'YN. 01:10.42
147456 AMNOZTO OAENA 2003 OBAK KP-A 01:10.58
156040 ANAZTAZ OETIZ 2002 APHZ NEAN 01:11.16
153399 MANAI NOY KQNZTANTINA 2003 NOBA KP-A 01:11.33
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK NEAN 01:11.57
154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK NEAN 01:12.12
156318 KAZATAEPH BIKTQPIA 2003 I'z.BH NIKH KP-A 01:13.44
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MNMAOK MK-A 01:13.62
156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 01:13.77

ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH 2003 NO AEMEzOY KP-A 01:13.80
165255 TZOIrKA MAPIA 2005 NOAAPIZ MK-A 01:14.09
156381 XAPIZH IQANNA 2004 NOBA KP-A 01:14.33
161232 KOYTINA ZO®IA MAPIA 2005 Ir'z.BH NIKH MK-A 01:14.54

SEBETIAN MONA 2006 ANE=APTHTH MK-B 01:15.00
156464 TTANNAKQY HAIA 2004 OEANAB KP-A 01:16.05
157066 ZIMOIMOYAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK KP-A 01:16.20
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159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZz KP-A 01:16.54
165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 01:17.15
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MNMAOK MK-A 01:17.88
158611 ZHKOIOYAOQOY EYTENIA 2003 XANO KP-A 01:18.30
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZz KP-A 01:19.68
161018 NTOYPAKOI'AQOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ MK-A 01:22.98
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:23.76
143167 TOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MAOK YN

100m NMNETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50) 1/12/2018 Npwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic ZUHMHETOXAG

107567 AHMHTPIAAHZ >TE®ANOZ 1989 Oz oM ANAP 00:53.18
139705 BEAIAAHZ MEQPIIOX 1999 ANOAPIYP ANAP
143639 EMOIETZHZ MANAMNTQTHZ-KQNZTAN 2000 MAOK ANAP
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 APHZ EOHB
132132 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NAOK ANAP
154411 AMOZTOANAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 MNMAO MAIA Q0:
158469 KOYITKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 NOAAE= MAIA 00
143143 KEAEMOYPHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2000 MAOK ANAP ?7 :58.
156174 TKEKAZ NAZAPOZ-MANATIQTHZ 2004 I'z.BH NIKH MAIA 00:58.86
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ EOH 00:59.59
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ HA@ 00:59.68
147931 PHIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 APHZ 00:59.89
147457 KANOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2003 KOAPAM 01:00.40
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:00.49
180424 NIKOAAIAHZ NIKOAAZ 2002 IzMnepPIzT HB 01:00.72
180425 MITEAANAZ MAPINOZ 2003 MNMAO MAIA 01:00.78
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'1Ox MAIA 01:01.10
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX MAIA 01:01.97
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN ANAP 01:02.38
155706 KAMIMAAAHZ TEQPIIOZ EOHB 01:02.82
161828 MAANAKIAHZ ZTEOGANOZ MAIA 01:03.52
155213 >TAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ EOHB 01:03.55
147146 AZIMPATKAOOZ ZQTHPIOZ EOHB 01:03.62
159267 MMNAOY®OAZ MIXAHA Mn-A 01:03.80
154032 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ AMOZTONOZ EOHB 01:04.01
146690 BEIOTAANHZ ZTAYPOZ EOHB 01:04.25
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 004 KAO GEPMAI MAIA 01:04.38
136131 TZAPTZAAHZ XPHZTOZ 1998 NOBA ANAP 01:04.74
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ @ 2002 KAO OEPMAI EOHB 01:05.05
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI EOHB 01:05.12
160939 KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN @ 2005 OBAK Mr-A 01:05.22
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA® 2002 NHP.BEPOIA EOHB 01:05.51
158424 MIXAHAIAHZ BAZINE 2005 KOAPAM Mr-A 01:06.04
156916 MOYTZ0Z IQANNH 2004 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 01:06.37
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAA 2003 APHZz MAIA 01:06.45
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIX 2004 APHZ MAIA 01:06.47
156356 BAZIAEIOY 2003 MAOK MAIA 01:06.72
158947 XATZHIQA QNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 01:06.82
160960 KAPAZA PIAQN MANATIQTH 2005 NOAAE= Mr-A 01:07.14
158932 MHTZIAN NZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 01:07.79
116255 MININI 1994 ATAAN.GEZ ANAP 01:08.40
156942 KAMAAAZ NIKOAAOZ-PADAHA 2004 OEANAB MAIA
185860 OEPAIMONTOZ NQProz 2002 NOBA EOHB
143506 TABANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ ANAP

200m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (50) 1/12/2018 Npwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwpareio Kartnyopic ZUHMHETOXAG

147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 APHZ NEAN 02:05.83
137732 MAYAOMOYAQY NEQPI'IA 2000 Ozon 'YN. 02:06.00
147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH 2001 MAOK NEAN 02:09.67
157077 TZAANOYXQOY XAPOYAA 2004 I'z.BH NIKH KP-A 02:09.73

MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALB 'YN. 02:12.00
156989 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MOZ.IQAN. KP-A 02:12.96
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155556 KIQZIA AAEZIA 2002 MNMAOK NEAN 02:13.70
175662 ZHNOBIOY EYAOKIA 2002 ANOAPTYP NEAN 02:13.75
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA 2002 NOBA NEAN 02:14.35
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:14.70
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 2005 MNMAOK MK-A 02:14.78
159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:14.90
136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 NMAOK 'YN. 02:15.29
157138 KOTTA ZTAYPOYAA 2003 I'z.BH NIKH KP-A 02:15.30
154608 AANTOY ZQTHPIA 2003 ANOI KP-A 02:16.03
162268 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:16.19
157353 ZYAAIOY MAPIA 2003 MNrz
181047 BIOAAPH MAPITINA 2004 APHZ
147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZz
155099 BAZIAEIAAQY EYOPOZYNH 2003 KOAPAM
143766 MAATOIAOY AAEZANAPA 2001 OBAK
160433 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPAZKEYH 2004 NOBA
156172 TEAAAAPH ZTEDANIA 2003 I'z.BH NIKH
156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYANAA 2002 APHZ
154762 KAMEAAQOY EAENH 2002 MNMAOK
165488 OEOAOIOYAH ANAZTAZIA 2005 NOKABAA
162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005
158958 KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA 2005 KOAPAM
162419 TKIOYZENA NETPOMNOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZz
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ .
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK :22.63
161547 KAAENH ZQTHPIA 2004 OBAK 02:23.61
AIAOYPH AEZMOINA 2002 NO AEMEZ 02:23.86
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ KP-A 02:24.50
162254 ZAPANTOMNOYAQY AAEZANAPA KP-A 02:24.71
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA KP-A 02:24.80
161146 KAPAAH MATAAAHNH MK-A 02:25.32
158478 TKOYMITANITZA >ZABBINA KP-A 02:25.38
162877 AIAKQOY EAAH MK-B 02:25.42
158961 MIMOIMKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA KP-A 02:25.51
161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET OEPMAIL KP-A 02:25.61
164875 MA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA EAMOAH KP-A 02:25.97
161445 MAMNAAOIMOYAQOY MANAIIQTA MAOK KP-A 02:26.84
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH MAOK KP-A 02:29.49
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:32.28
169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAOIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A
166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA @ 2006 MAOK MK-B
200m EAEYOEPO - A@§9N (50) 1/12/2018 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO A E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopic ZUHHETOXNAG
161936 EITAEZAKHZ KQNZT. 2001 ANOI EOHB 01:51.45
136711 PAITOYZHZ AHMHT, 1999 MAOK ANAP 01:53.18
147476 ZOYMIMOYAOIAOY PIOZ 2002 MANZEP EOHB 01:53.96
XATZHTTOOYA KQMZTANTINOZ 2000 NO NAPNAKA ANAP 01:54.80
132612 AAAAOITAN 1997 NAOK ANAP 01:55.52
136144 >TAMOZ I 1998 MAOK ANAP 01:55.98
135200 KOKKIN 1998 MAOK ANAP 01:57.58
142116 MATEAHZ 2001 ANOI EOHB 01:57.81
156321 KONTO 2003 I'z.BH NIKH MAIA 01:58.90
140947 PQMANOZ MNMAYAOZ 2000 NOKANAMK ANAP 02:00.27
147917 TKOYNTOYMHZ AAMMNPOX 2001 NOKAANAMK EOHB 02:00.41
141349 TMAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ 2000 APHZ ANAP 02:00.65
154024 MPOBATAZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 ANOI MAIA 02:00.69
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK EOHB 02:00.72
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 02:00.77
143094 TZIF'KANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK ANAP 02:00.78
158275 ®YKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon MAIA 02:01.08
153681 PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2000 Ozon ANAP 02:01.14
143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPIIOz 2000 MAOK ANAP 02:01.18
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ ANAP 02:02.31
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZz MAIA 02:02.32



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48

O ONOGOOUBLAWNR

W W W WNNNNNNNNNNERRRER [ B B B B <
WINEFEFOUOVUWONOMOMNUODLD,WNEROOVUONOGOOUDMAWNERDO

147931
154259
157453
147146
147474
153511
157176
159886
160488
168357
158938
158317
158706
156356
180428

154822
155134
159897
163920
176573
157365
129139
139770
143519

AM

PHIFAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 APHZ
KAIKHZ MAPIOZ 2002 AEA®TMEP
NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ

AZTMPArKA©OZ >QTHPIOZ
MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
2TAMOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ

2001 AEA.MTOA.
2003 KOAPAM
2003 OAYMI1.BOA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ

OAQPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHZ 2004 KOAPAM
2IMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO ©EPMAI
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 NMAOK
XATZHXPIZTO®H KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 NOXAN

PAMTOMNOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ
KQZTEKOIAOY ANAZTAZHZ
NERUSHENKO VALERIY
OEOCAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ

ZOETZ0Z OAAMIMOYPHZ AHMHTPIO!:
BATAATZOI'AOY ATTEAOZ AGANAZIC
ANTQNIOY NIKOAAOZ

TZIOYMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

2002 NO AEMEzOY
2002 NO AEMEzOY
2005 NO AEMEzOY
2002 APHZ

2003 NEAMOAH
2005 OEANAB
2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 NAOK
2004 NAAP-TITA

2TOr0z ®QTIOZ 1997 NOXAAK
BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ
MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - F'YNAIKQN (50)

NMPOKPIMATIKOI
E.l zmpg@@

E®HB
E®HB
MAIA
E®HB
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
nn-A

AP

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

E®HB 02?
MNAIA 2:
nn-A 02:
nn 02:
Ly

02.96
03.12
03.67
03.84
04.70
04.72
06.35
06.40
06.52
07.37
07.40
08.27

12.08
13.24
16.99

1/12/2018 MNpwi

KaTtnyopic ZUHHETOXNAG

152563
147464
157378
136775
158940
156041
158736
139683
162636
141462
158261
158413
147456
162877
158726
165776
158540
157024
147725

161182
161232
162111
162368
162208
159147
158258
165255
166012
166055
158599
161018
161323

OVOMATEN®VUHO

XATZH MAPIA 2002 APH
KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002

TPYIMNA ZOO®IA-EIPHNH .BOA
NAQOY AHMHTPA KANAMK
ZINMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA NAQOYZA
KAIMAKAMH MAPGA

2YPOY ZTYAIANH

TZIQPA AHMHTPA MAKEAONIK
TOYZIOY EAENH 004 MAKEAONIK
MMAAANH MAPINA-=ANOH 2000 MAOK
AEPBENTAH KYPIAKH @ 2004 KOAPAM
HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 AON®
ATMOZTOAIAQY PAGAENA @ 2003 OBAK
NAIAKQOY EAAH \ 2006 AAP-TITA
KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK

MMAATATZIAQOY AN 2005 K.A.NAOYZA

2005 NOKABAA
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2002 NOAAPIZ
2006 NO AEMEzOY
2004 KOAPAM
2005 Mz.BH NIKH
2003 APHZ
MYAQNA ©OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ
META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XAN©
KOYMMNATH ZO®IA 2005 KOAPAM
TZOIrKA MAPIA 2005 NOAAPIZ
XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK
OPEITIAOY MAPIA 2006 APHZ
MAMAITANNIAOY EAENH 2004 NHPEAZ OPE
NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ
AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (50)
NMPOKPIMATIKOI

NEAN
NEAN

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

20.47
24.31
24.86
26.89
27.09
29.05
32.63
33.42
35.71
36.12
37.68
40.24
41.37
42.01
42.33
42.79
42.80
43.87
44.69
45.00
47.07
47.50
47.63
49.50
49.60
51.12
53.33
54.02
56.04
59.17

7

1/12/2018 MNpwi
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AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic ZUHMHETOXAG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ ANAP 02:06.11
132132 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NAOK ANAP 02:07.40
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. EOHB 02:08.39
136711 PAITOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 NMAOK ANAP 02:09.22
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK EOHB 02:09.85
145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZz EOHB 02:10.61
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OEPMAI EOHB 02:10.91
157078 MIAPITHZ AAEZANAPOX 2003 I'z.BH NIKH MAIA 02:15.04
147458 KOYMOYNAQOYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 KOAPAM EOHB 02:15.32
157418 MNAPMMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOz 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:15.59
157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX 2003 NHPEAZ OPE MAIA 02:15.6
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI EOHB
156174 TKEKAZ NAZAPOZ-TMANATIQTHZ 2004 I'z.BH NIKH MAIA
158469 KOYITKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 NOAAE= MAIA
158317 KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHZ 2004 KOAPAM MAIA
157878 AMOZITOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI EOHB
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK EOHB
142177 NEANAKHZ XPHZTOZ 2000 ANOAPTYP ANAP
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA MAIA
158449 TMANMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK MAL
147457 KANOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2003 KOAPAM HA@

165219 AIAKOZ IQANNHZ 2005 Ir'z.BH NIKH
159267 MMNAOY®DAZ MIXAHA 2005 MAOK
164274 >TAMATIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OEANAB
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA 2005 KOAPAM -A
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMA EOHB
STOJANOVSKI ANDREJ 2004 FYROM MAIA
143094 TZIF'KANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 MAKE@ ANAP
161828 MAANAKIAHZ ZTEOGANOZ 2003 NOA MAIA
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 MAIA
162272 TZIABEOIAOY ZYMEQN % NIK MAIA
156421 AEONTIAAHZ AMNMOZTOAOZ PIZ MAIA
158975 MAPAIAHZ ®IAINMOX ANE= MAIA
154861 KANAMITOYKAZ NIKOAAOZ 2.BH NIKH MAIA
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZX EOHB
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ AEA.TITOA. MAIA
BAKANAZ NMOAYZ 005 NO AEMEzOQY Mr-A
TZANOZ M'EQPIIOz 2004 NO AEMEzOY MAIA
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ @ 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA MAIA
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOX @ 2004 MAOK MAIA
160960 KAPAZABBAZ ZIMYPIAQ IQTH 2005 NOAAE= Mn-A
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTH 2004 MAOK MAIA
157539 OEOAQPHZ MANAI 2004 NOAAPIZ MAIA
157829 ZTAMIIOYAOYZ KQ INOZ 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA MAIA 02:41.14
185837 MATZAAIAHZ A N 2002 NOKANAMK EOHB
162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAH ANNHZ 2005 MNMAOK Mr-A
143083 TZIITEAIA z 2000 MAKEAONIK ANAP
163920 BATAAT. MTEANOZ AOANAZIC 2005 KAO OEPMAI Mr-A
180426 METOYZH Prioz 2004 APHZ MAIA
147128 ZIONA 2001 APHZz EOHB
143506 TABAANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ ANAP
200m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 1/12/2018 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwpareio KaTtnyopic ZUHMHETOXAG
159818 IQANNIAH EYTYXIA 2005 Irz.BH NIKH MK-A 02:20.94
147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZz NEAN 02:21.09
131913 OQAH A®POAITH 1997 APHZ 'YN. 02:23.37
157378 TPYMNA ZO®IA-EIPHNH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA KP-A 02:23.58
153104 MEPIZTOYAH BAIA 2003 I'z.BH NIKH KP-A 02:26.52
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 02:26.57
157272 AYPOMNOYAQY EAENH 2003 NOKABAA KP-A 02:26.76
147373 MMNAKOITANNH MAPIA 2002 NOAAPIZ NEAN 02:27.68
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16
17
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181003
155102
157419
155451

155049
157171
160969
160402
159188
158435
155069
166233
159475

156172
158949
162407
160393
161131
158478
162281
162201
166341
161127
162636
162117
157366
185861

AM

NIATZOY MONIKA PA®KA
TZOKAKTZIAOY KYPIAKH
KAPAIZKOY ANNA

OPTITZIOY MAPIA
MAMAAOIMOYAQY ZO®IA
XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ZO®IA
MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
MIXTATZH XPIZTINA

KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AEANA
TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
OAZITH MAPIA

AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
FKITKOY BAZIAIKH
MAMAAHMHTPIOY ANAZTAZIA
ZTE®ANOBITZ ZONIA
FEAAAAPH ZTEDANIA

FAAITH AIKATEPINH
ANTQNIAAOY EAENH
FANNOYAAKH MEQPITA
AHMHPOIOYAQY EAENH
FKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA
MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
ANTQNIOY ZQH

AAAKIAQY ©EOAQPA
MIXAAOITANNH KQNZTANTINA
TOYZIOY EAENH

NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
MIXAAOITANNH EYANGOIA
NIKOAAIAOY XPIZTIANA

200m YNTIO - ANAPQN (50)

NMPOKPIMATIKOI

OVOMATEN®VUHO

2004
2004
2003
2002
1994
2002
2003
2005
2004
2004
2003
2002
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2006
2003
2005
2004
2004
2005
2006
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004

APHZ
KOAPAM
HPAKAHZ
NMANZEP

NO AEMEZOY
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
NMANZEP
(]G]
NEAMOAH
KAO ©EPMAIL
6]0]C]
K.A.NAOYZA
OEANAB

NO AEMEZOY
=.BH NIKH
K.A.NAOYZA
NHP.BEPOIA
APHZ
AAP-TITA
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
APHXZ
NAP-TITA
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
NAP-TITA
nrz

&

KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
'YN.
NEAN
KP-A
MnK-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
MnK-B
KP-A
MnK-A
KP-A

KP-
MK

KP-A
KP-A

02:45.05
02:46.55
02:46.80
02:49.07
02:49.26
02:52.30

1/12/2018 MNpwi
10

KaTtnyopic ZUHHETOXNAG

132305
123626
154947
158275
156321
156380
147902
157418
124581
160848
180423
147284
158932
157338
160939
157825
157365
158411
157355
160493
159142
157881
158505
162245
164074
164298
163920
185837
159886
157299
143519

KONNAPHZ ZEMIMAZTIAN
TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
FANNOIMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX
OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ
KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ
ANAZTA>ZAKHZ AHMHTPIOX
TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIO=

TZHMAAAZ ZENO®QN @

2I>KOZ AMNOZTOAOZ

MOYTHZ ZO®O0KAHZ
MAANAIOAOIOZ EYZTP. PH=TC
MHTZIANHZ KQNZT z

ANTQNIAAHZ OEO
KAPKAATANIAHERBYP
EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI

MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMITOZ
2ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ
MANQAOMOYAOZ ASTEPIOZ
KATZANTQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BATAATZOI'AOY ATTEAOZ AGANAZIC
MATZAAIAHZ ANTQNHZ
IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ
KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ
MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ

9

2003
1995
2005
2002
2002
2004
2003
2005
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2002
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2002
2003
2003
2000

800m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50)

MAKEAONIK
ozon

=.BH NIKH
Z.BH NIKH
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
NO MAKEA
MNAOK
MZMNEPIZT
MNAOK
K.A.NAOYZA
MAOK

OBAK
K.A.NAOYZA
AAP-TITA
KAO ©EPMAI
OBAK
HPAKAHZ
MAOK

KAO ©EPMAIL
NOPEGYM
OBAK

APHZ
NOAAPIZ
KAO ©EPMAI
NOKAANAMK
APHZ

MNAOK

APHZ

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
E®HB
MNAIA
ANAP
nr-A
E®HB
E®HB
MAIA
MNAIA
Mnr-A
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
E®HB
Mnn-A
nr-B
Mnn-A
nr-A
Mnn-A
E®HB
MAIA
MNAIA
ANAP

02:05.53
02:06.77
02:07.01
02:09.84
02:10.20
02:10.96
02:10.98
02:11.91
02:12.06
02:12.30
02:13.89
02:14.56
02:15.14
02:16.50
02:16.85
02:16.96
02:18.52
02:22.38
02:23.10
02:24.07
02:24.41
02:25.43
02:25.91
02:26.69
02:29.98
02:32.44
02:34.99
02:37.23

1/12/2018 Anoy.
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TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 1
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio KaTtnyopic ZUHHETOXNAG
BOZHILOV PETAR 2000 SK ATOMIK ANAP 08:04.00
161936 EITAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 ANOI EOHB 08:04.77
147924 MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 NOKAANAMK EOHB 08:20.27
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ ANAP 08:20.28
152471 ZENOYAHZ NETPOX 2002 MEPA EOHB 08:21.42
145164 AIAZITHZ MIXAHA 2002 ANOAPTYP EOHB 08:25.43
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK EOHB 08:26.67
140947 PQMANOZ MNMAYAOZ 2000 NOKANAMK ANAP 08:33.37
1500m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (50) 1/12/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 16

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwpareio Karnyopia ZuppeTOXRSG.
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ KP-A 08
141092 NANNOMNOYAQY NE®EAH-EYAITEAL/ 2001 ANOI NEAN
156989 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MNMOZ.IQAN. KP-A
155030 TEPZIAQOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK NEAN NS
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA 2002 NOBA NEAN & 2.
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 AON® KP-A 18709.20
155556 KIQZIA AAE=IA 2002 MAOK NEAN 8:11.84
162268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 18:14.85

100m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (50) /12/2018 MNpwi
NPOKPIMATIKOI % 1

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio )@y iac SUMMETOXAG
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ W/ 00:58.00
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 APHZ % 00:58.90
154955 ANTQNIAAQY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 NMAOK AN 00:58.92
154608 AANTOY ZQTHPIA 2003 ANOI KP-A 00:59.92
147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZz NEAN 00:59.98
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK @ NEAN 01:00.73
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 NAO NEAN 01:00.83
157077 TZAANOYXQOY XAPOYAA 2004 T2 H KP-A 01:00.92
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA MK-A 01:01.52
180433 ATAOOKAEQYZ A®POAITH NOZ NEAN 01:02.11
157353 ZYAAIOY MAPIA KP-A 01:02.13
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH PAKAHZ NEAN 01:02.43
175662 ZHNOBIOY EYAOKIA ANOAPIYP NEAN 01:02.50
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA APHZ KP-A 01:02.55
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 005 NEAMOAH MK-A 01:02.85
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 01:02.90
181047 BIOAAPH MAPITINA @ 2004 APHZz KP-A 01:02.90
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK KP-A 01:03.33
159342 KYMPIANIAQY ZTAYPOYA @ 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:03.38
136775 NAQOY AHMHTPA )\ 1998 NOKANAMK 'YN. 01:03.54
157138 KOTTA ZTAYPOYAA % 2003 I'z.BH NIKH KP-A 01:03.64
154762 KAMEAAQOY EAENH 2002 MAOK NEAN 01:03.71
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAOY YH 2003 MAOK KP-A 01:04.19
159601 PHIINQOY AOHN 2004 APHZ KP-A 01:04.34
180427 ZHNQNOZ A A 2003 NOXAN KP-A 01:04.52
162336 TKOTKA XP, 2004 K.z.2.2005 KP-A 01:04.58
162419 IKIOYZE OMNOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZz MK-A 01:04.58

ZAPOTI'IA 2003 NO AEMEzOY KP-A 01:05.18

AIAQY 2002 NO AEMEzOY NEAN 01:05.49
156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYANA 2002 APHZ NEAN 01:05.51
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:05.61

SEBETIAN MONA 2006 ANE=APTHTH MK-B 01:06.00
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 01:06.21
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:06.44
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 01:06.55
161547 KAAENH ZQTHPIA 2004 OBAK KP-A 01:06.57
165488 OEOAOIOYAH ANAZTAZIA 2005 NOKABAA MK-A 01:06.98
157397 MMNIAIOYZH TATIANH 2003 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 01:07.30
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 01:07.84
158611 ZHKOIOYAOQOY EYTENIA 2003 XANO KP-A 01:07.90
166012 XAAKIAQOY BAZIAIKH AEZIMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK MK-B 01:07.96
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156172 TEAAAAPH ZTEDANIA 2003 'z.BH NIKH KP-A 01:08.13
160969 MIXTATZH XPIZTINA 2005 MANZEP MK-A 01:08.41
157066 ZIMOIOYAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK KP-A 01:08.78
156464 TTANNAKQY HAIA 2004 OEANAB KP-A 01:09.38
161146 KAPAAH MATAAAHNH 2005 Ir'z.BH NIKH MK-A 01:09.75
159175 TKOYTZIBEAAKH F'EQPIIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:12.76
169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAGIA 2005 K.A.NAQOYZA MK-A 01:18.89
100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 2/12/2018 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio KaTtnyopic ZUHHETOXNAG
PAMNTOMOYAOXZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 NO AEMEzOY EOHB 00:28.00
136711 PAITOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 MAOK ANAP 00:51.12
132132 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NAOK ANAP
147476 ZOYMIOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2002 MANZEP EOHB
154411 ANMOZTOANAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 MNAO MAIA
147917 TKOYNTOYMHZ AAMMPOZ 2001 NOKANAMK EOHB
154259 KAIKHZ MAPIOZ 2002 AEA®IEP EOHB
142116 NMATEAHZ MAPKOX 2001 ANOI EOHB
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZz EOHB
139705 BEAIAAHZ TEQPII0 1999 ANOAPIYP ANAP
143083 TZIITEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK ANAP
143094 TZIF'KANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK
147146 AZIMPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. @ .
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 0:55.09
147281 BANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 NMAOK 0:55.29
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK 00:55.60
176573 ANTQNIOY NIKOAAOZ 2004 MAOK 00:55.70
156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ 2003 I'z.BH NIK MAIA 00:55.74
180429 MAMAKYPIAKOY AAE=HZ 2002 NOXAN EOHB 00:56.21
168357 OAQPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2004 MAKE@ MAIA 00:56.27
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHX 2002 APH EOHB 00:56.27
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZIMYPIAQN Al EOHB 00:56.61
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ MAIA 00:56.81
116255 TMIMINIAZ IQANNHZ N.GEZ ANAP 00:56.90
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ RPAKAHZ ANAP 00:57.06
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ ANAP 00:57.09
143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ EOHB 00:57.55
158317 KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHZ KOAPAM MAIA 00:57.81
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:58.04
160488 KQNZTANTINQY NEQPIIOz 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:58.08
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ @ 2003 APHZz MAIA 00:58.09
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 00:58.13
180428 XATZHXPIZTO®H KQNZT. N 2002 NOXAN EOHB 00:58.21
159897 Z®OETZ0Z ®AAMITOYPH PIO. 2005 OEANAB Mn-A 00:58.36
147474 MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPI 2003 KOAPAM MAIA 00:58.52
155706 KAMIMAAAHZ TEQPTIX 2002 NHPEAZ OPE EOHB 00:58.53
156942 KAMAANAZ NIKO/\A ADAHN 2004 OEANAB MAIA 00:58.63
147458 KOYMOYNAOQYP@Q ARIOZ 2002 KOAPAM EOHB 00:58.69
NERUSHENKQ. V. 2005 NO AEMEzOY Mr-A 00:58.72
158424 MIXAHAIAHZ 2005 KOAPAM Mn-A 00:58.99
155213 ZTAYPIA TANTINOZ 2002 APHZz EOHB 00:59.02
162069 KQNZTA n\ AHZ PAOAHA 2002 NHP.BEPOIA EOHB 00:59.03
155134 KAMI'I IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH MAIA 00:59.74
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZ EOHB 00:59.87
161828 MAANAKIAHZ ZTEOGANOZ 2003 NOAAE= MAIA 01:00.05
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ EOHB 01:00.08
165219 AIAKOZ IQANNHZ 2005 r'z.BH NIKH Mr-A 01:01.54
157365 TZIOYMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AAP-TITA MAIA 01:02.36
156916 MOYTZ0Z IQANNHZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 01:04.92
185860 OEPAIMONTOZ NQProz 2002 NOBA EOHB
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP
180425 MITEAAAZ MAPINOZ 2003 MNMAO MAIA
146690 BEIOIT'AANHZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 NAO EOHB

50m NMPOZOIO - T'YNAIKQN (50)
NMPOKPIMATIKOI

2/12/2018 Npwi

3
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AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic ZUHMHETOXAG
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ NEAN 00:33.58
154018 BOIANTZOIAOQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK KP-A 00:33.87
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:35.23
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:35.96
131849 TZAMPAZH XPIZTINA 1997 NOBA 'YN. 00:36.03
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MAOK MK-A 00:36.42
162254 >APANTOIMNOYAQY AANAEZANAPA 2004 NOAAE= KP-A 00:36.49
158276 AIAMANTOMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA KP-A 00:36.58
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ KP-A 00:36.86
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZz KP-A 00:37.15
158445 KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 00:37.38
157837 MNMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA KP-A
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZz NEAN
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 KAO OEPMAI KP-A
161323 AIIIAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZz KP-A
166975 KAMEPAA NOAANAA 2006 AZ.AAMIN.IQ MK-B
168521 TZIAMMNAZH EIPHNH XPYZOBAAANT( 2003 NHPEAZ OPE KP-A
166518 MAYPOMATIAOQOY EAZA 2006 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
161182 MNMAATANQY ZAIMPH MAPKEAANA 2004 KOAPAM KP-A
164902 AOYTZOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK MK-

172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEANOAH KP%
166055 OPEITIAOY MAPIA 2006 APHZ

161864 NIKOAAIAOQOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 AMOAKAA @
161129 XANTZAPIAOQOY EYAITEAIA 2005 AAP-TITA @
161299 ZYIOTEIoy MAPIA 2004 NOAAPIZ -A
162186 AMOZTOAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ MK-A
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 K KP-A

160377

2TOIMENOY EIPHNH

2002

a4

159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH KP-A 00:40.12
166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA MK-B 00:40.16

STOJANOVSKA KALINA MK-B 00:40.20
155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA KP-A 00:40.26
166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA MK-B 00:40.31
158544 N'EPOBAZIAEIOY MAPIA KP-A 00:40.74
160867 AINAAPH KYPIAKH AYAIA NOKABAA MK-A 00:40.86
132863 ZTADGYAAIAQY XPYZOYANAA NEAMNOAH 'YN.
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 003 NAOK KP-A
127325 >TAMATIOY XPIZTINA 1995 KAO OGEPMAI YN

50m NPOzZOIO - ANAPQ@ 2/12/2018 MNpwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO AC}) E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic ZUHHETOXAG

143452 AZIMOYTAAHZ APKAAIO BTT0> 2001 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:28.55
140151 KPANIAZ ZMYPIAQN 2000 AOMN® ANAP 00:28.82
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTP. 2001 AEA.MTOA. EOHB 00:29.33
155830 IKIKOMNOYAOZ zI 2002 MAO EOHB 00:29.33
153681 PETZIAHZ XPH > 2000 Ozon ANAP 00:29.74
135248 TITOMOYAOZA[AB 1998 NAOK ANAP 00:30.55
143518 2000 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:30.63
156850 2002 APHX EOHB 00:30.63
130540 1998 APHZ ANAP 00:30.68
135404 1998 APHX ANAP 00:31.14
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 00:31.45
143399 MANXIANOZ NEQPIrIOz 2000 MAKEAONIK ANAP 00:31.67
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA 00:31.68
136812 AITEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ ANAP 00:32.40
154121 O®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MAOK EOHB 00:32.86
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 APHZz MAIA 00:33.04
142177 NENAKHZ XPHZTOZ 2000 ANOAPTYP ANAP 00:33.15
156421 AEONTIAAHZ AMNMOZTOAOZ 2003 NOAAPIZ MAIA 00:33.20
155456 MAMAAOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK MAIA 00:33.24
136131 TZAPTZAAHZ XPHZTOZ 1998 NOBA ANAP 00:33.32
158975 MAPAIAHZ OIAINMOZ 2004 NOAAE= MAIA 00:33.42
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA MAIA 00:33.50



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7

O ONOGOOUBL_AWNR

WWWWwWwWWWNNNNNNNNNNREREREREBERERERERRK4JH @B 4
NOUHhWNEROOVONGOTUAMAWNEROOVONOGOOUISMMWNRDO

5

KQZTEKOIAOY ANAZTAZHZ 2002 NO AEMEzOY EOHB 00:33.50
157829 ZTAMIOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 00:33.52
145756 NAAMIMPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 NOBA EOHB 00:33.90

STOJANOVSKI ANDREJ 2004 FYROM ST MAIA 00:34.00
160984 KAZZIAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 NOAAE= Mr-A 00:34.12
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIO 2003 MAOK MAIA 00:34.16
133299 AHMOY ZTE®ANOZ-EYPINIAHZ 1997 MNOZ.IQAN. ANAP 00:34.22
143297 AITTEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH ANAP 00:34.30
158449 MANMXIANOZ MNANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK MAIA 00:34.62
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMOAKAA EOHB 00:34.68

BAKANAZ NMOAYZ 2005 NO AEMEzOY Mr-A 00:34.73
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ EOHB 00:35.08
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMOAKAA Mr-A
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 MAIA
161915 ZTAMATAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2003 NHPEAZ OPE MAIA
157539 OEOAQPHZ MNMANATIQTHZ 2004 NOAAPIZ MAIA

OEOABPQOY OPEZTHZX 2002 NO AEMEzOY EOHB SN
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ EOHB .
155244 BAPBAPOYZHX AGANAZIOX 2003 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 00Y36.
159267 MMNAOY®OAZ MIXAHA 2005 MAOK Mn-A 0:38.67
162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MNMAOK Mr-A 00:40.94
135087 BAAXOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1997 NAOK ANA
159521 BAPZAMHZ NEQPIIOZz 2001 000 EO®
116255 MIMINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ
162272 TZIABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK @

100m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (50) @ 2/12/2018 MNpwi

NPOKPIMATIKOI Q

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio KaTtnyopic ZUHHETOXNAG

147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ ~ NEA 01:03.83
131913 OQAH AOPOAITH 1997 APHZ @ 'YN. 01:05.67
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA NEAN 01:06.36
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA KP-A 01:07.26
159818 IQANNIAH EYTYXIA MK-A 01:07.94

MAMAAOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 'YN. 01:08.00
160402 KAPIrA MAPIA-PAGAENA KP-A 01:08.20
147373 MMNAKOITANNH MAPIA NEAN 01:08.20
157272 AYPOMNOYAQOY EAENH KP-A 01:08.44
155102 TZOKAKTZIAQOY KYPIAKH KP-A 01:08.80
181003 AIATZOY MONIKA PA®KA 004 APHZ KP-A 01:08.83
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 01:08.88
153104 MEPIZTOYAH BAIA 2003 I'z.BH NIKH KP-A 01:09.55
157171 MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITE 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:10.17
157277 MNIPMMNA ANAZTAZIA @ 2005 NAO MK-A 01:10.17
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH \ 2004 K.z.2.2005 KP-A 01:10.18
137641 KAANODQNOY TZIOPT. TANNA 1999 AZ.AAMI.IQ 'YN. 01:11.01
155049 XATZHKQNZTANTINAQY, IA 2002 MAOK NEAN 01:11.05
155069 AMANATIAOY AOM 2002 000 NEAN 01:11.39
160969 MIXTATZH XPI A 2005 MANZEP MK-A 01:11.41
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIQY DOANIA 2004 MNMAOK KP-A 01:12.19
159188 TAXMATZI EINH 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 01:12.82
156318 KAZAIA QPIA 2003 I'z.BH NIKH KP-A 01:13.10

IQANNIA KA 2006 NO AEMEzOY MK-B 01:13.17
160393 I'ANN KH FEQPIIA 2003 APHZz KP-A 01:13.53
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 01:13.62
162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH 2006 NHP.BEPOIA MK-B 01:13.80
161131 AHMHPOMOYAQOY EAENH 2005 AAP-TITA MK-A 01:14.36

STEDANOBITZ ZONIA 2004 NO AEMEzOY KP-A 01:14.50
157138 KOTTA ZTAYPOYAA 2003 I'z.BH NIKH KP-A 01:14.93
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 AON® KP-A 01:15.20
156381 XAPIZH IQANNA 2004 NOBA KP-A 01:15.30
158540 KQNZTANTINIAOY XPYZANOH 2005 NOKABAA MK-A 01:15.31
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 01:15.34
162342 MNMOAYXPONAKH ©EONIA 2005 MANZEP MK-A 01:15.47
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA KP-A 01:15.70
156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 01:15.90
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166341 AAAKIAQOY OEOAQPA 2006 APHZz MK-B 01:16.00
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 01:16.01
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A 01:16.21
157366 MIXAAOITANNH EYANOIA 2004 AAP-TITA KP-A 01:16.72
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO KP-A 01:17.00
161127 MIXAAOITANNH KQNZTANTINA 2005 AAP-TITA MK-A 01:17.05
157837 MNMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA KP-A 01:17.23
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH KP-A 01:17.64
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:18.15
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK MK-A 01:18.69
166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 2006 MAOK MK-B 01:19.86
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ MK-A 01:20.57
159475 MAMNAAHMHTPIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 OEANAB KP-A
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM NEAN
158259 OPOANIAQOY EAENH 2005 KOAPAM MK-A
185861 NIKOAAIAOQY XPIZTIANA 2004 Mrz KP-A @
137732 MAYAOMOYAQY NEQPI'IA 2000 Ozon 'YN. X)
100m YNTIO - ANAPQN (50) 2& 18 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 6
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Karnyopic HHETOXNAG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 00:57.41
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 APHZ EOH 00:57.94
123626 NANNOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 1996 Ozor AN@ 00:58.42
KONNAPHZ ZEMIMAZTIAN 1995 NO AEMEzZOY 00:58.57
158275 O®YKATAZ NEQPIIOz 2004 Ozon 00:59.77
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 00:59.91
175417 ZOPMNHX BAITEAHZ 1994 EOONMO® AP 01:00.08
129139 2TOlNOZ OQTIOZ 1997 NOXAAK ANAP 01:00.15
158469 KOYITKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 NOAAEZ MAIA 01:00.50
180423 MOYIHZ ZO®OKAHZ P EOHB 01:00.74
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX MAIA 01:00.87
147098 AYPOMNOYAOZ ZTEDGANOZ EOHB 01:01.21
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ EOHB 01:02.16
147902 TOYNAZ KQNZTANTINOZ EOHB 01:02.33
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ ~\Q‘ OK ANAP 01:02.34
147284 NMANAIOAOIOZ EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZTC \ FIAOK EOHB 01:02.55
156380 ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ Z.BH NIKH MAIA 01:02.64
157365 TZIOYMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NAP-TITA MAIA 01:03.63
160848 ZIzKOZ AMOZTOAOZ 005 NAOK Mr-A 01:03.80
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ ANAP 01:04.53
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ @ 2003 APHZz MAIA 01:04.98
180426 METOYZHZ NEQPrIO 2004 APHZ MAIA 01:05.47
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ @ 2003 MAOK MAIA 01:06.61
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ \ 2003 MAOK MAIA 01:06.74
155452 ®QTOMPA®OZ IQANN >KEY/ 2002 MANZEP EOHB 01:06.76
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ ATlT#ZNA 2004 MAOK MAIA 01:07.31
157355 MANAAOMOYAOZ 10z 2003 OBAK MAIA 01:07.38
133342 XPIZTOAOYAOYFAZQ 1997 XANG© ANAP 01:07.66
164861 EAEYOEPAK NE AAZ STEOANO 2001 KAO OEPMAI EOHB 01:07.72
158505 MAZIAHZ (0)2 2005 NOPEGYM Mn-A 01:08.31
157881 AIBAAIQ -ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI EOHB 01:08.51
158858 >ZKOYPAE OYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.T1.KA MAIA 01:08.56
160493 ZABBA AKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:09.34
162245 >KAPHZ IQANNHZ 2006 OBAK Mnn-B 01:10.94
164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZz Mr-A 01:11.03
164298 KATZANTQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 NOAAPIZ Mn-A 01:11.82
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 MAIA 01:11.89
159897 Z®OETZ0Z ®AAMIOYPHZ AHMHTPIO: 2005 OEANAB Mn-A 01:12.41
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMOAKAA Mr-A 01:20.00
157829 ZTAMIOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA
200m NETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (50) 2/12/2018 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 7
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwpareio Kartnyopic ZUHHETOXAG
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 'YN. 02:22.45

153709 BAAXOY ArAGH 2002 NOBA NEAN 02:26.14
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160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
128565 MANGA EAAH 1996 NOKANAMK 'YN.
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK KP-A
158940 ZIMHTANQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
155099 BAZIAEIAAQY EYOPOZYNH 2003 KOAPAM KP-A
147725 OEOAQPH XPYZOBAANANTOY-TAPAZ} 2002 NOAAPIZ NEAN
161445 MANAAOIMOYAQY MNMANAIIQTA 2004 MNMAOK KP-A
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ NEAN
161146 KAPAAH MATAAAHNH 2005 Ir'z.BH NIKH MK-A
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGOA 2002 APHZ NEAN
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 APHZz KP-A
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ NEAN
165255 TZOIKA MAPIA 2005 NOAAPIZ MK-A
161232 KOYTINA ZO®IA MAPIA 2005 Ir'z.BH NIKH MK-A
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MAOK MK-A
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 AON® KP-A
158259 OPOANIAOY EAENH 2005 KOAPAM MK-A
153399 MAMAIQANNQOY KQNZTANTINA 2003 NOBA KP-A 02:51.
165776 MMNAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAQOYZA MK-A 0 .
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 MK-A ?7
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-A 03:06.31
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA 2002 NOBA NEA
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZz KP%
200m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50) Q 2/12/2018 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 8
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio &ﬁq}nvopic SUHHETOXNAS
107567 AHMHTPIAAHZ >TE®GANOZ 1989 Ozon AP 01:58.16
143639 EMOIETZHZ MANAMNTQTHZ-KQNZTAN 2000 MAOK ANAP 02:01.14
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZz MAIA 02:07.64
156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ 2003 I'z.BH @ MAIA 02:08.93
123626 NANNOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 1996 : ANAP 02:08.93
147457 KANOYAHZ TEQPIIOZ MAIA 02:10.40
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN \ MAIA 02:11.50
157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX A> OPE MAIA 02:12.63
147474 MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ MAIA 02:12.73
147931 PHIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ EOHB 02:12.90
157878 AMOZITOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX KAO OEPMAI EOHB 02:13.35
156174 TKEKAZ NAZAPOZ-TANATIQTHZ ['Z.BH NIKH MAIA 02:14.58
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZX 004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 02:18.14
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPI1Ox 2004 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 02:18.64
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'1Ox @ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 02:18.98
160939 KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN 2005 OBAK Mn-A 02:19.18
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ @ 2004 MNMAOK MAIA 02:19.54
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZIMYPIAQN \ 2002 KAO OEPMAI EOHB 02:23.03
160960 KAPAZABBAZ ZHYPIA@AFIQTP 2005 NOAAE= Mr-A 02:23.83
180424 NIKOAAIAHZ NIKO 2002 TzMepPI=T EOHB 02:24.88
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ ANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 02:30.36
164274 >TAMATIOY AHMKHTPI 2004 OEANAB MAIA 02:30.86
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ ROZ- QNIOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI EOHB
163920 BAT'AATZO EAOZ AGANAZIC 2005 KAO OEPMAI Mn-A
400m EPO - TYNAIKQN (50) 2/12/2018 MNpwi
NMPOKP IKOI 9
AM Ovoua DVUHO E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic ZUHMHETOXAG
157452 KEXATIA EAENH 2003 APHZ KP-A 04:27.49
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 APHZz NEAN 04:28.97
157077 TZAANOYXQOY XAPOYANAA 2004 I'z.BH NIKH KP-A 04:32.03
156989 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MNMOZ.IQAN. KP-A 04:32.38
141092 NTANNOMOYAQY NE®EAH-EYAITEAIL/ 2001 ANOI NEAN 04:33.97
162268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 04:39.20
155030 TEPZIAQY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK NEAN 04:39.65
136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 NMAOK 'YN. 04:39.68
159818 IQANNIAH EYTYXIA 2005 Ir'z.BH NIKH MK-A 04:41.08
155556 KIQZIA AAEZIA 2002 MNMAOK NEAN 04:42.27
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 'YN. 04:42.31
175662 ZHNOBIOY EYAOKIA 2002 ANOAPIYP NEAN 04:43.14
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160433 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPAZKEYH 2004 NOBA KP-A 04:47.77
143766 MAATOIAOY AAEZANAPA 2001 OBAK NEAN 04:48.63
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 MANZEP KP-A 04:50.98
158261 AEPBENTAH KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM KP-A 04:51.67
147373 MMNAKOITANNH MAPIA 2002 NOAAPIZ NEAN 04:52.39
156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYANAA 2002 APHZ NEAN 04:53.00
158958 KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA 2005 KOAPAM MK-A 04:54.77
165488 OEOAOIOYAH ANAZTAZIA 2005 NOKABAA MK-A 04:55.75
158478 TKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZz KP-A 04:55.89
162549 TPIKIQNH NrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 04:58.76
159342 KYMPIANIAQY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 04:59.90
161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 05:00.49
162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 KP-A 05:
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-A
158961 MMOIMKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 MHrAzZ.HMAG KP-A
162877 AIAKOY EAAH 2006 AAP-TITA MK-B
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZz KP-A
162419 TKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ MK-A
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A

400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50)

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katpyopte, ZuppeTOoXng

BOZHILOV PETAR 2000 SK ATOMIK ANW 03:54.00
161936 EITAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 ANOI 03:55.96
132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 1997 NAOK 03:59.14
147924 MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 NOKANAMK 04:01.76

XATZHTTOOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 NO AAPNA AP 04:04.24
140947 PQMANOZ MNMAYAOZ 2000 NOKANAMK ANAP 04:08.89
145164 AIAZITHZ MIXAHA 2002 ANOAP EOHB 04:11.99
156380 ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 I'z.BH @ MAIA 04:15.62
154024 MNMPOBATAZ NIKOAAOX MAIA 04:15.84
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ MAIA 04:20.21
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX A MAIA 04:21.12
141349 MAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ ANAP 04:26.06
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ MAIA 04:27.34
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ MAIA 04:28.98
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ MAIA 04:29.91
147902 TOYNAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ EOHB 04:30.19
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 004 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 04:30.34
162272 TZINABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 04:32.91

KQZTEKOIAOY ANAZTAZHZ @ 2002 NO AEMEzOY EOHB 04:33.00
158515 MANOZ ANMOZTOAOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 04:33.24
147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ GEOAQPC@ 2001 APHZz EOHB 04:33.49

PAMNTOMNOYAOZ AAE=AN 2002 NO AEMEzOY EOHB 04:34.20
165219 AIAKOZ IQANNHZ 2005 Ir'z.BH NIKH Mr-A 04:36.66
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANN 2003 NEAMNOAH MAIA 04:44.82
162245 ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ 2006 OBGAK nrn-B 04:44.89
158932 MHTZIANHZ K INOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 04:45.93
139770 BAPBAPOYZ 1999 APHX ANAP 04:48.05
143083 TZIITEAIA 2000 MAKEAONIK ANAP
157573 MOYZIK 2003 NHPEAZ OPE MAIA

200 OI0 - T'YNAIKQN (50) 2/12/2018 MNpwi

nPoO ATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio KaTtnyopic ZUHHETOXNAG

131849 TZAMPAZH XPIZTINA 1997 NOBA 'YN. 02:43.72
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-A 02:44.53
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM NEAN 02:45.02
154948 KIOZKEPIAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK NEAN 02:48.43
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 02:49.87
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ENH 2005 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A 02:51.14
162254 ZAPANTOMNOYAQY AAEZANAPA 2004 NOAAE= KP-A 02:53.36
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:53.92
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:55.00
161182 NMAATANQY ZATPH MAPKEAAA 2004 KOAPAM KP-A 02:56.23
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MNMAOK KP-A 02:56.49
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166975 KAMEPAA NOAANAA 2006 AZ.AAMI.IQ MK-B 02:56.92
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 02:58.51
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZz KP-A 02:59.54
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 ATMOAKAA KP-A 03:01.07
162208 AMOZTOAOQY IQANNA 2005 APHZz MK-A 03:01.14
161323 AIITAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ KP-A 03:02.09
162877 AIAKQOY EAAH 2006 AAP-TITA MK-B 03:03.04
161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 03:03.82
168521 TZIAMMNAZH EIPHNH XPYZOBAAANT( 2003 NHPEAZ OPE KP-A 03:04.21
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ KP-A 03:04.48
158599 MANMAITANNIAQY EAENH 2004 NHPEAZ OPE KP-A 03:04.64
160867 AINAAPH KYPIAKH AYAIA 2005 NOKABAA MK-A

STOJANOVSKA KALINA 2006 FYROM ST NMK-B
158544 N'EPOBAZIAEIOY MAPIA 2004 NOKABAA KP-A
166055 ®PEITIAOY MAPIA 2006 APHZz MK-B
161299 ZYITOTEIroy MAPIA 2004 NOAAPIZ KP-A
162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZz MK-A
161129 XANTZAPIAOQOY EYAITEAIA 2005 AAP-TITA MK-A 03:11.
166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA 2006 MAOK MK-B 03¥12.
166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA 2006 MAOK MK-B 3:12.22
158540 KQNZTANTINIAOY XPYZANOH 2005 NOKABAA MK-A

200m NMPOZOIO0 - ANAPQN (50) /12/2018 MNpwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio )@y iac SUMMETOXAG

145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZz 02:14.95
143452 AZMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:17.74
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. HB 02:19.37
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ ANAP 02:20.10
147458 KOYMOYNAQOYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 KOAPA EOHB 02:23.37
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOANAOZ 1998 APHX ANAP 02:23.88
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX EOHB 02:26.26
156850 XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ EOHB 02:28.46
153681 PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ ANAP 02:30.43
74349 TAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ ANAP 02:31.05
136812 AITEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA ANAP 02:31.74
155830 MKIKOMNOYAOZ ZMYPIAQN EOHB 02:33.34
157078 MIAPITHZ AAEZANAPOZ MAIA 02:34.07
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ MAIA 02:35.41
145756 NAMIMPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 002 NOBA EOHB 02:38.59
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 02:38.92
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:39.12
154861 KANAMITOYKAZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 I'z.BH NIKH MAIA 02:39.91
158449 MANXIANOZ NMANAIIQTH 2003 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:39.91
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIO 2003 MAOK MAIA 02:40.05
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAH 2005 KOAPAM Mr-A 02:41.32
133299 AHMOQY ZTE®ANOZ 1997 MOZ.IQAN. ANAP 02:41.65
156275 PIZKOX BAZIAEIO 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:41.90
160984 KAZZIAZ BAZIN 2 2005 NOAAE= Mn-A 02:42.18

STOJANOVSKI AN J 2004 FYROM ST MAIA 02:42.50
157539 OEOAQPH 2004 NOAAPIZ MAIA 02:44.26
158975 MAPAIA N 0z 2004 NOAAE= MAIA 02:47.02
162736 MATAIAK 2002 APHZ EOHB 02:48.23

TZANO QPIrIoz 2004 NO AEMEzOY MAIA 02:48.23
161915 >TAMATAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2003 NHPEAZ OPE MAIA 02:55.78

OEOABPQOY OPEZTHZX 2002 NO AEMEzOY EOHB 03:00.80
159521 BAPZAMHZ NEQPIIOZ 2001 00O EOHB

50m NMETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (50) 2/12/2018 MNpwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopic ZUHMHETOXAG

160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY FEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:28.78
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 MAOK 'YN. 00:29.05
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ NEAN 00:29.34
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:29.37
153709 BAAXOY ArAGH 2002 NOBA NEAN 00:29.82
154944 MOAYXPONIAAOQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 ATAAN.GEX NEAN 00:29.92
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137641 KAAOOQNOY TZIOPTZIA-MAPIANNA 1999
180433 ArAOGOKAEOYZ AOPOAITH 2002
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999

MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998
180427 ZHNQNOX AHMHTPIANA 2003
159175 TKOYTZIBEAAKH MEQPIIA 2004
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002
157277 MNIPMMA ANAZTAZIA 2005

ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH 2003
141462 MIMNAAANH MAPINA-=ANGH 2000
161445 MAMAAOMOYAOY MANATIQTA 2004
147725 OEOAQPH XPYZOBAAANTOY-TMNAPAZ} 2002
131931 MMNAAAKTZH POAANGH-XPIZTINA 1997
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004
153399 MAMAIQANNOY KQNZTANTINA 2003
156381 XAPIZH IQANNA 2004
128565 MANGA EAAH 1996
155099 BAZIAEIAAOY EYOPOZYNH 2003
159685 =ENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003
160433 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPAZKEYH 2004
156318 KAZAMNAEPH BIKTQPIA 2003
156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003
147456 AMOZTOAIAOY PAGAENA 2003
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004
155102 TZOKAKTZIAQOY KYPIAKH 2004

IQANNIAOY EPIKA 2006
161232 KOYTINA ZO®IA MAPIA 2005
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003

159439 NAKKA AGHNA

153104 MEPIZTOYAH BAIA

156464 NANNAKOY HAIA

161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
165255 T>Z0OIrKA MAPIA

169566 MAYPIAOY EYZTAGIA

166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA

2004

AZ.AAMILIQ
QKEANOZ
MAKEAONIK
ALB

NOXAN

AA AZTEPIA
NAOK

NAO

NO AEMEZOY
NAOK

NAOK
NOAAPIZ
AZQN 40 EK
MAOK

NOBA

NOBA
NOKAAAMK
KOAPAM
KAO ©EPMAI
NOBA
Z.BH NIKH
AEN.TTTOA.
OBAK

NAOK

APHZ
KOAPAM

NO AEMEZ
=.BH NIK

APHZ
APHX

MANZEP

I'YN. 00:30.21
NEAN 00:30.44
IF'YN. 00:30.46
I'YN. 00:30.50
KP-A 00:30.55
KP-A 00:30.79
NEAN 00:30.89
MK-A 00:31.05
KP-A 00:31.08
YN 00:31.18
KP-A 00:31.25
NEAN 00:31.27

157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH NEAMNOAH
143167 MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 000 NAOK
STEDGANOBITZ ZONIA 2004 NO AEMEzOY KP-A 00:33.80
158958 KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA @ 2005 KOAPAM MK-A 00:33.83
SEBETIAN MONA 2006 ANE=APTHTH MK-B 00:34.00
165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA @ 2005 K.A.NAQOYZA MK-A 00:34.05
162943 XAZA EAIAN \ 2004 A.T.Z.T.KA KP-A 00:34.33
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTY/\IA% 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A 00:34.40
161864 NIKOAAIAQY ZTE® 2004 ATMOAKAA KP-A 00:34.64
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 00:34.65
161131 AHMHPOMOYA NE 2005 AAP-TITA MK-A 00:34.79
158949 I'AAITH AIKAZEPIN 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:34.81
158611 ZHKOIOQY NIA 2003 XANO KP-A 00:34.86
163245 KAMMNOY, PIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:34.97
163275 KOYTEAH EEM 2005 000 MK-A 00:35.08
162358 KANAN AIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZz KP-A 00:35.18
157397 MMNIAIOYZH TATIANH 2003 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 00:36.39
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 2005 MAOK MK-A
166518 MAYPOMATIAOQOY EAZA 2006 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK NEAN
181047 BIOAAPH MAPITINA 2004 APHZ KP-A
181003 AIATZOY MONIKA PA®KA 2004 APHZz KP-A
50m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50) 2/12/2018 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 14
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio KaTtnyopic ZUHHETOXNAG
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MNMAOK EOHB 00:25.54
139705 BEAIAAHZ TEQPII0 1999 ANOAPTIYP ANAP 00:25.63
158469 KOYITKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 NOAAE= MAIA 00:25.79
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143518

154411 AMOZTOAAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

155233
154259
143143
156037
180425
147128
131006
143506
180424
157167
133342
147931
135404
155213
158503
136131
147457
146690
155706
162069
161828
156916
156942
160488
156421
164274
158424
154032
147146

155432
160380

160939
158858
158411
158947
168357
162371
156012
185860
143306
155456
124581
143399

AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOZ

ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ
KAIKHZ MAPIOZ
KEAEMOYPHZ MEQPIIOZ
KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
MITEAAAZ MAPINOZ
2IONAZ TEQPIIOZ
ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZX
FABANAZ EMMANOYHA
NIKOAAIAHZ NIKOAAZ
ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
XPIZTOAOYAOQOY IAZQN
PHIFAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
AANIHA EYATTEAOZ
TZAPTZAAHZ XPHZTOZ
KAAOYAHZ MEQPIIO=
BEIOITAANHZ >TAYPOZ
KAMMAAAHZ TEQPIIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
MAANAKIAHZ ZTEDGANOZ
MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ
KAMAAAZ NIKOAAOZ-PAGAHA
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
NAEONTIAAHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
2TAMATIOY AHMHTPIOXZ
MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAMAAOTMOYAOZ AMNOZTOANOZ
AZMPArKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ
BAKANAZ MOAYZ

XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
NERUSHENKO VALERIY
KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN
2KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ
MOYAANIAAHZ XTEPIIOX

XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINO

OAQPOZ BAZIANEIOZ
TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ

XATZETOIAQY ArHZIAAOZ
OEPAIMONTOZ INQProz

MKIOZHZ KQNZTANTIN
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AH
TZHMAAAZ ZENO®

MAMXIANOS FEQP/%
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Proggssing (c) 2003

2000 HPAKAHZ
2003 NMAO

2002 APHZ

2002 AEA®TMEP
2000 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2003 NAO

2001 APHZ

1997 NO MAKEA
2000 APHZ

2002 MznepIizTt
2003 HPAKAHZ
1997 XANO

2001 APHZ

1998 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2004 NAOK

1998 NOBA

2003 KOAPAM
2002 NAO

2002 NHPEAZ OPE
2002 NHP.BEPOIA
2003 NOAAE=
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 OEANAB
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 NOAAPIZ
2004 OEANAB
2005 KOAPA
2002
2001
2005
2002

A.lZ.M.KA
KAO ©EPMAI
004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 NAOK

2002 AMOAKAA
2002 NOBA

2000 NEAMOAH
2003 NAOK

1995 NO MAKEA
2000 MAKEAONIK

&

ANAP
MAIA

E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
MNAIA

E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
MAIA

ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
MAIA

ANAP
MAIA

E®HB

E
n

MAIA
Mnn-A
E®HB
E®HB
Mnn-A
E®HB
MAIA
nn-A
Mnr-A
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
nn-A
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
MAIA
ANAP
ANAP

E®HB
OH
A

00:25.95
00:26.21
00:26.35
00:26.47
00:26.78
00:26.83
00:27.05
00:27.11
00:27.33
00:27.43
00:27.49
00:27.53
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